Team

Sophie's Escorts
Pre-Entry Open
Pre-Entry Open
Entry Regular
Entry Open

Becky's Bucket Brigade
Entry Regular
Pre-Entry Regular
Entry Regular
Pre-Entry Open

Dark Horse Eventing
Training Regular
Training Regular
Preliminary Open
Entry Open

Pony Power
Training Open
Entry Open
Training Regular
Entry Open

SCS

Training Regular
Training Regular
Preliminary Open

Course Crushers
Pre-Training Open
Starter Open
Training Open
Entry Regular

Horse & Rider
Training Regular
Pre-Training Regular
Entry Regular

2016 South Peace Hores Trials Team Competition

Margo Gaglione
Sharon Roberts
Derek Jackson
Kevin Kupsch

Declan Bast
Tyson Olson
Brittany Kessler
Jackie Kessler

Hannah Sim
Krysta Goodkey
Shelby Friesen
Hannah Oro

Aislyn Havell
Morgan Martin
Chantel Borduas
Brittany Descotes

Sara Zulyniak
Coreena Koschewski
Samantha Pritchard

Barry Tyerman
Michele King

Jessica Kerschbaumer
Cori Stephen

Isabel Light
Erin Myles
Hannah Hazen

Curtain Call
Willows W.B. Yeats
Cosmic

Casual Conduct

Wyzmann
Flowers Jest 4 u
Fancy Pants
Amadeus I

This Is My Day
Presence of Mine
Stormin' Norman
Such A Boy

Optimystical

Alberta's Northern Lights
Pandora

Cruze

Scarlet
After Dark
La Bien Vie

Reverend Wild
Wolf

Like A Girl
Colby

Martini
Spiderman
Breakout

74.5
50.7
47.2
62.4

51.4
74.7
62.5
49.1

53.5
82.8
63.7
59.0

53.2

500
67.7
63.6

67.9
65.5
55.8

100.5
73.2
59.3

500.0

58.5
46.5
500.0

Points
160.3

163.0

176.2

184.5

189.2

233.0

605.0

Placing
1



