2016 South Peace Hores Trials Team Competition

Team		,		Points	Placing
Sophie's Escorts				160.3	1
Pre-Entry Open	Margo Gaglione	Curtain Call	74.5		
Pre-Entry Open	Sharon Roberts	Willows W.B. Yeats	50.7		
Entry Regular	Derek Jackson	Cosmic	47.2		
Entry Open	Kevin Kupsch	Casual Conduct	62.4		
Becky's Bucket Brigade				163.0	2
Entry Regular	Declan Bast	Wyzmann	51.4		
Pre-Entry Regular	Tyson Olson	Flowers Jest 4 u	74.7		
Entry Regular	Brittany Kessler	Fancy Pants	62.5		
Pre-Entry Open	Jackie Kessler	Amadeus II	49.1		
Dark Harra Eventing				176.2	2
Dark Horse Eventing Training Regular	Hannah Sim	This is My Day	53.5	_	3
	Krysta Goodkey	This Is My Day Presence of Mine	33.3 82.8		
Training Regular	•	Stormin' Norman			
Preliminary Open	Shelby Friesen		63.7		
Entry Open	Hannah Oro	Such A Boy	59.0		
Pony Power				184.5	4
Training Open	Aislyn Havell	Optimystical	53.2		
Entry Open	Morgan Martin	Alberta's Northern Lights	500		
Training Regular	Chantel Borduas	Pandora	67.7		
Entry Open	Brittany Descotes	Cruze	63.6		
SCS				189.2	5
Training Regular	Sara Zulyniak	Scarlet	67.9		
Training Regular	Coreena Koschewski	After Dark	65.5		
Preliminary Open	Samantha Pritchard	La Bien Vie	55.8		
Course Crushers				233.0	6
Pre-Training Open	Barry Tyerman	Reverend Wild	100.5		J
Starter Open	Michele King	Wolf	73.2		
Training Open	Jessica Kerschbaumer	Like A Girl	59.3		
Entry Regular	Cori Stephen		500.0		
Horse & Rider				605.0	7
Training Regular	Isabel Light	Martini	58.5		
Pre-Training Regular	Erin Myles	Spiderman	46.5		
Entry Regular	Hannah Hazen		500.0		